May 16, 2019

Spring 2019 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 046 - Bagus

Div Rep 1: Ryomei Kubo

Div Rep 2:

Week 20

Div Rep 3:

04601 Dogenzaka BLACK
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
7 * 10396
6 * 10114
6 * 03453
5 * 00745
5 * 10394
3 * 07785
3 * 10193
3 * 07995

04604 Valentia

Number Name

Ishino, Daisuke
Yamamoto, Takanobu
David, Ernie
Takenaka, lkue
Soutome, Teppei
Otsuka, Misato
Nakatani, Kazuyo
Yoshida, Hikaru

Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

SL
6 * 04090
8 * 04945
5 * 08282
3 * 10122
4 * 03986
3 * 10573
6 * 07846
4 * 10151

Number Name

Iwata, Hirokazu
Shoda, Takeharu
Kanemura, Kyoji
Inoue, Kurato
Ozaki, Bungo
Komiya, Mamoru
Okonogi, Mari
Guniji, Shota

04607 ShinjukuNishiguchi Giants
Host: 01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguch

SL
6 * 10566
8 * 09169
7 * 01001
5 * 07069
3 * 10567
3 * 10568
9 * 08277
1 * 10687

04610 Bye

Number Name

Nagashima, Nobuo
Nishigai, Manabu
Sato, Yasutaka
Kido, Yusuke
Miyauchi, Yuta
Tanaka, Yuri
Okayasu, Shinichi
Mori, Mirei

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name

04602 Nekoma Dogenzaka
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
5
9
6
4
3
3
2

5

04605 326ZAGIN

*

09125
00568
10397
10017
09444
09443
10395
07762

Number Name

Okano, Yasuhiro
Kubo, Ryomei
Takeda, Kento
Okura, Yoichi
Tateishi, Kyoko
Takayama, Yasunori
Yamanaka, Mari

Miyamoto, Kazuki

Host: 03024 Bagus Ginza

SL
6
4
2
3
4
6
9
2

00578
02667
08759
06769
02957
09113
01259
06770

Number Name

Tensaka, Hajime
Mizusawa, Hisami
Uchida, Megumi
Kinoshita, Ryo
Hirose, Erina
Nagai, Ryosuke
Koyama, Takeo
Sekiya, Shotaro

04608 Englishman
Host: 03031 Bagus Miyamasuzaka

SL
9
3
3
8
2
2
8
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

00983
06492
04014
02961
10486
06493
01971
10785

Number Name

Usui, Takahiko
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Takizawa, Shunji
Mizoguchi, Keisuke
Tokunaga, Teruya
Ito, Kozue
Dogoshi, Akira
Ichijo, Tomomi

04603 Nexus Valentia
Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

SL
5
6
3
5
9
3
2
2

05198
05126
09250
09186
04702
10574
09608
08284

Number Name

Takahashi, Toshimitsu
Iwata, Reiko
Kambara, Tomohiro
Takahira, Junichi
Kondo, Hiroki

lzumi, Yuki

Negami, Sayaka

Hashimoto, Kurumi

04606 GOD DRAGON
Host: 01398 GOD DRAGON

SL
7
5
3
7
5
4
6
1

07133
07134
07135
02452
07137
07499
08109
10393

Number Name

Saito, Keigo
Nagai, Katsuhiro
Oikawa, Miki
Kimura, Go
Akasaka, Maiko
Nitta, Kaori
Kaneko, Yuta
Nemoto, Ayumi

04609 Force Majeure
Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

SL
5
7
8
2
5
3
3
2

04075
04122
04710
04707
04083
09768
09804
10531

Number Name

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Miyauchi, Nobumitsu
Kato, Tetsuya
Kakihara, Tatsuya
Miura, Yusuke
Akimoto, Takuro
Hirono, Ryota
Kinoshita, Shoto
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